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Cardinal Collection Dinning

Wood

Dinning Tables

The design of the oiled ash wood base is reminiscent of a sophisticated formation
only found in natures splendour, expressing both solidity and movement at the same
time. Wood is available extendible and comes in different colour finishes which
create an appealing contrast with the stoneware top.

Finishing

Available in an extensive range of refined marble, wood, lacquered and ceramic finishes. Each material is selected for its structural integrity and visual
discipline, then executed with exacting craftsmanship. Every surface treated to emphasize depth, texture and permanence. These finishes elevate the character
of the collection, reinforcing a unified aesthetic while allowing precise customization to suit varied interior visions.

Top Finishes Base Finishes
Available in a variety of : Available in a variety of :
Gres Ceramic Wood

Wood

The finishings are available in multiple categories and delineations. Click on the link below to view and download the full
range of finishes on offer.
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Wood

Wood
Code : TAV160R
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Code : TAV220R
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Wood - Extendible
Code : TAV160A
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Wood - Extendible
Code : TAV180A
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Wood - Extendible
Code : TAV200A

2940

2000

1100

750

WWW.STIMILANO.IT



